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Credit Debit

Card Card Cash Check

% % % %
Electronic stores 59 22 27 7
Airports, bus/train stations 57 13 26 3
Gas stations 43 23 46 2
Supermarket 37 34 43 1
Pharmacies or drugstores 35 24 43 8
Music 38 22 45 6
Book stores 34 19 48 7
Video stores 21 12 7 2
Convenience 17 18 72 4
Movie theaters 15 9 80 1
Fast food rest. -- inside 10 9 86 1
Fast food rest. -- drive-thru 5 4 93 1
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MasterCard Asia/Pacific Middle East & Africa

Product Forum & Technology Fair 2006
August 3-4, 2006 Hong Kong

Program Agenda

Day 1 (August 3, 2006)

07:45 -
17:00

07:45 -
09:00

09:00 -
09:30

10:00 -
19:00

09:30 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:30

11:30 -
12:00

12:00 -
12:30

Registration for MasterCard APMEA Product
Forum and Technology Fair
(HKCEC Foyer, Level 2)

Breakfast Session (For Members Only who have

pre-registered)
(Grand Hyatt, The Lounge, Mezzanine Floor)
The Future is Now

Pre-Conference Coffee/Tea
(HKCEC Foyer, Level 2)

MasterCard APMEA Technology Fair
(HKCEC 301, Level 3)

Welcome and Introduction
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

Global & Regional Chip Update
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
EMYV status in the region
Beyond EMV - Value Added Applications

Chip & PIN - A UK Case Study

(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
Global chip update
Results of Chip & PIN roll out in the UK
Business drivers and benefits

Coftee Break
(Within Technology Fair Area, Level 3)

Corporate Payment Solutions
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
Corporate Card Status
MasterCard ‘Reseller’ Program
SME programs in A/P
Support Services — Smart Data On Line

Westpac Bank - SME Program
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

Hypercom Asia

Willie Fung

General Manager, Greater
China & Korea
MasterCard Worldwide

Shuan Ghaidan

Head of Product Sales &
Delivery,

Asia/Pacific

MasterCard Worldwide

Toni Merschen

Head of Chip Center of
Excellence

MasterCard Worldwide

Peter Gordon

Corporate Payment Solutions,
Product Sales & Delivery,
Asia/Pacific

MasterCard Worldwide

Timothy Bray
Senior Manager, Commercial



12:30 -
14:00

14:00 -
14:30

14:30 -
15:00

15:00 -
15:30

15:30 -
16:00

16:00 -
16:30

16:30 -
17:00

17:00 -
19:00

19:30 -
22:00

Overview of WBC’s successful SME
program

SME Conversion opportunities and benefits

Lunch

(Port Caf¢, Level 3 or Bauhinia Room, Level 1)

Consumer Credit Strategy and Update
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
The future of consumer credit
Segmentation and targeting
Co-brands and rewards

Titanium Program Case Study

(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
A new dimension to premium products
Tapping the emerging affluent

Coffee Break
(Within Technology Fair Area, Level 3)

Trends in Deposit Access

(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
The debit opportunity
Fully featured 'Relationship Card'
Pre-paid - the product and opportunity

Chip Combo Card - Building Relationships
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

Case study of the fully featured card
Business benefits and results

Q&A Session
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

Happy Hour
(Within Technology Fair Area, Level 3)

End of Day 1

Vendor/Media Dinner
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Cards

Working Capital and Trade
Solutions

Westpac Banking Corporation

Jeff Portelli
Global Head, Consumer Credit
MasterCard Worldwide

Andy Chan

Group Head,

Marketing Services &
Unsecured Lending

Group Consumer Financial
Services

Oversea-Chinese Banking
Corporation

Robert Walls

Group Head, Debit Product
Management,

Asia/Pacific

MasterCard Worldwide

I.C. Liu

Chief Senior Executive Vice
President

Individual Banking

Cathay United Bank

All

All

(By Invitation Only)



Day 2 (August 4, 2006)

07:45 - 14:00

07:45 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:30

09:00 - 15:00

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

Registration for MasterCard APMEA Product
Forum and Technology Fair
(HKCEC Foyer, Level 2)

Breakfast Session (For Members Only who have

pre-registered)

(Grand Hyatt, The Lounge, Mezzanine Floor)
Digital Assets Extrusion Security

Management by CWAT

Pre-Conference Coffee/Tea
(HKCEC Foyer, Level 2)

MasterCard APMEA Technology Fair
(HKCEC 301, Level 3)

MasterCard Outsourced Services
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

MasterCard Gateway Service - the
opportunity and business case

MasterCard Online Authentication Service -
Securing the remote channel

Selling Online - Airline Case Study
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

Moving to virtual distribution

Using MasterCard's Gateway to cut costs and
deliver value

Coffee Break
(Within Technology Fair Area, Level 3)

PayPass Update

(HKCEC 201, Level 2)
Global and Regional PayPass Update
Contactless market update
New form factors and technologies

PayPass - Opportunity to Differentiate
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

Commonwealth Bank of Australia PayPass
launch description

Use of PR and communications

Differentiated value creation

Customer and Transaction Authentication in
Standard Bank Card Division, South Africa
(HKCEC 201, Level 2)

How authentication protocols have been
changed using people, technology and processes

How customer authentication weaves its way
through the entire value chain

The benefits, well beyond risk management,

11

Intelligent Wave

Mark Patrick

eBusiness Solutions,
Product Sales & Delivery,
Asia/Pacific

MasterCard Worldwide

John Aitkens

Director Product Management
Asia Pacific,

Navitaire Australia

Richard Fletcher

Head of Mobile Wireless
Center of Excellence
MasterCard Worldwide

Michael Gleeson
Executive Manager,
Media and Issues
Management,
Commonwealth Bank of
Australia

Mike Olsen

Director Business Services,
Card Division,

Standard Bank of South
Africa Limited



of appropriate levels of authentication
What future developments are being planned /
in progress

12:30 — Lunch
14:00 (Port Café, Level 3 or Bauhinia Room, Level 1)
14:00 - 14:30 Keynote Address Jeff Portelli
(HKCEC 201, Level 2) Global Head, Consumer
The Future of Consumer Payments Credit
MasterCard Worldwide
14:30 - 15:00 Keynote Address André Sekulic
(HKCEC 201, Level 2) President, APMEA
The New MasterCard MasterCard Worldwide
End of Product Forum
19:30 - 22:30 Gala Dinner and Product Awards Ceremony All

(Grand Hyatt, Grand Ballroom, Level 1)
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